2022- 2024 District I Chapter Presidents - Alabama State

Iota - Allison Hadder - allisonfrazar@gmail.com 

[bookmark: kix.jyui9ptdq6tp][bookmark: kix.wuij9s7i0hfz]Lambda Tamra Counts tcounts@mscs.k12.al.us 

Mu  Maria C. Young youngmc@uah.edu 

Omicron - Lisa Kelley Lisacarol20@gmail.com  

Alpha Xi Austyn Freeman afreeman@fayette.k12.al.us 

Alpha Sigma Laura Laura.Ledgewood@lcschools.org  

Alpha Tau  Sheri White alphatau1962@gmail.com  

Alpha Upsilon  Cheri McCain cheri.mccain2012@gmail.com  

Beta Psi  Icie Wriley wriley3@hotmail.com 

Gamma Beta Jeanne Ellen jstroh2417@charter.net  

Gamma Chi  Carolyn Eck ceckleck@aol.com







2022- 2024 District II Chapter Presidents - Alabama State

Kappa Lynn McQueen  dkgkappaalpresident@gmail.com
                                      
Rho - Dr. Sylvia Coleman scoleman@scottsboroschools.net  

Sigma Susan Patterson susahhaypatterson1970@gmail.com  

Alpha Theta Susan Long sailong49@yahoo.com 

Alpha Iota - needs a president 

Beta Omicron- Patricia Gruver  Gruver4@gmail.com

Gamma Alpha - Susan Brewington slbrew73@gmail.com  

Gamma Zeta -Carrie McWhorter cbmcwhorter@gmail.com

Gamma Omicron - Elizabeth Avery Elaine3504@att.net 

Delta Beta Wendy Etter hctruck@msn.com 









2022- 2024 District III Chapter Presidents - Alabama State

Gamma Janet Lewis janet@hilltopmontessori.com 

Zeta Johnnie Tankersley cedargatefarm@aol.com  

Alpha Lambda Cheryl Henderson cswhatleyhenderson@yahoo.com  

Beta Delta - Nicole Woody nwoody@blountboe.net 

Beta Lambda - Madeline Buchanan  mlbuchanandkg@gmail.com

Beta Pi- Patty_robinson2003@yahoo.com   

Gamma Kappa Jan Cannon jancannon45@gmail.com  

Gamma Mu Lyndsey Key lkey@tcboe.org 

Gamma Sigma Susan Shaw seeshaw8@gmail.com 

Delta Eta Vickie Johnson vickie1johnson@yahoo.com 

Delta Omicron Bridgett Junkin bajunkin2@yahoo.com

Delta Nu Shelley Vail-Smith svailsmith@gmail.com 




2022- 2024 District IV Chapter Presidents - Alabama State

Beta- Cynthia Dixon  ntjude2@gmail.com

Alpha Omicron Joyce Allison joyce@allison.net

Beta Epsilon - Linda Conklan conklan.linda@gmail.com 

Gamma Phi - Anita Smith  Anitasmith413@gmail.com






2022- 2024 District V Chapter Presidents - Alabama State

Alpha - Gennice Burch lgeemc@gmail.com

Phi - Lacoyna Warwick wscience01@gmail.com
 
Pi Wendy Stephens stephw2@gmail.com 

Tau Mary Spence mary.Spence@chambers.k12.org

Alpha Omega Wanda Taylor  Langley wandatlangley@gmail.com

Beta Nu- Myra Currier myracurriere@ctvea.net 


2022- 2024 District VI Chapter Presidents - Alabama State

Delta Dawn Pettit dpettit3@yahoo.com 

Gamma Omega Leslie Sellers lesliersellers@gmail.com 

Delta Xi Jessica Boothe  Jess4dkg@gmail.com 

Alpha Gamma Dianne Casolaro dkgbaldwinco@gmail.com  

Beta Alpha- Patricia Hall Phall67@hotmail.com  

Gamma Epsilon Robyn Chastain robyn.chastain@me.com 

Gamma Nu Phebe Lee phebelee@att.net  















2022- 2024 District VII Chapter Presidents - Alabama State

Theta Carrie Patterson carrie-patterson@hotmail.com

Alpha Zeta Kristi Morrison kristi.morrisones@K12.org KristiMorrison99@gmail.com  

Alpha Kappa Lisa Welch llhwelch@yahoo.com 
	
Alpha Rho Elizabeth Scoyners elizscn@yahoo.com 

Beta Gamma Sarah Davis sdavis@henrycountyboe.org  

Delta Alpha Susanne Markel kissaflutist@yahoo.com  

Delta Lambda Joyce Sasser   jsasser54@yahoo.com  


